PR1000
Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
The PR1000 is a pressure and temperature data logger used to accurately monitor
and record at user programmable reading intervals. The rugged stainless steel design
allows for the device to be placed in harsh environments, which makes it well suited
for use with air conditioning systems, chilled water, hot water, air, gas, oil and steam
pressure systems.
The PR1000 can also monitor and record transient pressure through software

Material 316 Stainless Steel/Radel
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
PR1000-1000A PN 902244-00 0-1000 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-100A PN 902241-00 0-100 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-100G PN 902247-00 0-100 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-300A PN 902242-00 0-300 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-300G PN 902248-00 0-300 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-30A PN 902240-00 0-30 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-30G PN 902246-00 0-30 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-5000A PN 902245-00 0-5000 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-500A PN 902243-00 0-500 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-500G PN 902249-00 0-500 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000-1000A-KR PN 902274-00 0-1000 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-100A-KR PN 902271-00 0-100 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-100G-KR PN 902277-00 0-100 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-300A-KR PN 902272-00 0-300 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-300G-KR PN 902278-00 0-300 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-30A-KR PN 902270-00 0-30 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-30G-KR PN 902276-00 0-30 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-5000A-KR PN 902275-00 0-5000 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-500A-KR PN 902273-00 0-500 PSIA Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000-500G-KR PN 902279-00 0-500 PSIG Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6-Port multiplexer docking station with USB cable
TL2150/S PN 901745-00 Replacement battery for the PR1000
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com